CENTER FOR VETERINARY MEDICINE MAILIN

G ADDRESS:

Last updated:

9/9/2011

FDA, Center for Veterinary Medicine

Telephone Are Code: 240 (uniess otherwise n

oted)

T

Mailroom: Ms. Jackson (Supervisor) 240-276-8364

Security Guard: 240-276-8370 (MPN2)

MPN2 Health Unit

Hours: 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM

276-8240

MOD Il Health Unit

Hours: 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM

301-594-5851

List Maintenance: Chris Louviere Christopher.louviere@fda.hhs.gov

Fax # 240-276-9001/240-276-9030

_Telephone#

Dr. Bernadette M. Dunham Center Director 276-9000 bernadette.dunham@fda.hhs.qgov
Ms. Tracey Forfa Deputy Director 276-9006 tracey forfa@fda.hhs.gov

Dr. William T. Flynn Deputy Director for Science Policy 276-9084 william_.flynn@fda.hhs.gov
Mrs. Nadine Steinberg Special Counselor 276-8849 nadine.steinberg@fda.hhs.gov
Mr. David Wardrop Jr. Special Advisor 276-9711 david.wardrop@fda.hhs.gov
Mrs. Susan Dewitt Executive Secretariat 276-9008 susan.dewiti@fda.hhs.gov
Ms. Kristina Goddard Executive Assistant 276-9000 kristina.goddard@fda.hhs.gov
Ms. Kelly Covington Staff Specialist 276-9339 kelly.covington@fda.hhs.gov
Ms. Kathie Foley Management Officer 276-9806 kathie.foley@itda.hhs.gov

Ms. Patricia Arnwine Program Analyst 276-9724 atricia.arnwine@fda.hhs.gov
Mr. Mitchell Baker Oifice Automation Clerk 276-9033 Mitchell. Baker@fda.hhs.gov
International Programs

Dr. Merton Smith Special Assistant for International Activities 276-9025 merton.smith@fda hhs.gov
Dr. Michael Oehlsen Consumer Safety Officer 276-8611 michael.oehlsen@ifda.hhs.gov
Dr. Bettye Walters Policy Analyst 276-9148 bettye.walters@fda.hhs.gov
Mr. Jon Scheid Health Communications Program Manager 276-9110 jon.scheid@fda.hhs.gov

Ms. Linda Hukle Program Support Specialist 276-8633 linda.hukle@fda.hhs.gov

CVM OD Conference Room 276-9002

Policy & Communications (HFV-3)

Fax # 240-276-9030

'Telephone #




